3. RENNSThike XTREMarathon
Gumpelstadt / 05.05.2018

Detailed evaluation
JANSEN, Martin

Club: www.weitgereister.de

Number: 380

Course: 170.10 km

XTREMarathon

Category:
Manner

Intermediate times

Control Split
km

Brennersgrin 20.80

Spechtsbrunn 18.30

Friedrichshbhe  23.80
Neustadt 17.00
Oberhof 25.90

Neue Ausspanne 17.30
GroRer Inselsber 14.40

Dreiherrnstein 5.00
Hubertushaus 8.70
Hohe Sonne 4.70
Altenberger See 3.30
Mdhra 6.90
Finish 4.00

Timing by SPORTident

Split
Time
3:26:02
3:49:08
5:35:44
4:10:08
6:19:05
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!

Split  Pos
km/h  Cat.
582 19
471 16
411 12
408 9

3.96 13

Behind
Cat.
49:40
54:29
1:23:31
1:10:30
1:01:05

Rank in course/Total: DNF (of 22)
Rank in course/Men: DNF (of 19)

Best time in course: 28:35:48

Rank in category: DNF(of 19)

Best time in the category: 28:35:48

Stage score

Pos Behind
Men Men
19 49:40
16 54:29
12 1:23:31
9 1:10:30
13 1:01:05

Total Total
km Time
20.80 3:26:02
39.10 7:15:10
62.90 12:50:54
79.90 17:01:02
105.8023:20:07
123.10 -
137.50 -
142.50 -
151.20 -
155.90 -
159.20 -
166.10 -
170.10 -

Total

Total ranking

Pos Behind Pos Behind

km/h Cat. Cat. Men Men

5.82
5.38
4.83
4.64
4.50

20 49:40 20 49:40
19 1:42:58 19 1:42:58
14 2:44:23 14 2:44:23
18 4:45:42 18 4:45:42
15 19:51:42 15 19:51:42

timing.sportident.com




